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Station Leisure & Learning Centre
April Easter Holiday Activities

For prices and how to book, visit magnavitae.org/holiday-activity
  Week 1: 
•	Monday 7th April
  Breakfast Club MagnaTag (9am-10am) 
  Family Fun Splash (10:30am-11:30am) 
  Family Fun Splash (3pm-4pm) 

•	Tuesday 8th April
  Breakfast Club Swim (9am-10am)   
  Family Fun Splash (11am-12pm) 
  Family Fun Splash (1:30pm-2:30pm) 

•	Wednesday 9th April
  Breakfast Club MagnaTag (9am-10am) 
  Family Fun Splash (9:30am-10:30am) 
  Family Fun Splash (12:30pm-1:30pm) 

•	Thursday 10th April
  Breakfast Club Swim (9am-10am)   
  Family Fun Splash (10am-11am) 
  Family Fun Splash (1pm-2pm) 

•	Friday 11th April
  Breakfast Club MagnaTag (9am-10am) 
  Family Fun Splash (11:30am-12:30pm) 
  Family Fun Splash (4:45pm-5:45pm)

•	Saturday 12th April
  Family Fun Splash (11am-12pm) 
  Family Fun Splash (2pm-3pm) 

•	Sunday 13th April
  Family Fun Splash (11am-12pm) 
  Family Fun Splash (2pm-3pm)

Want to escape the chaos?  Join us this Easter Break for...
•	Slow & Steady Social Swims (includes discounted hot drink from Whistle Stop Bistro):  
   Monday’s from 11:30am-12:30pm or 12:30pm-1:30pm 
   Wednesday’s from 10:30am-11:30am or 11:30am-12:30pm

•	Gentle Aquacise: Monday’s from 1:30pm-2:30pm

•	Adult’s Only Swim: Tuesday’s from 7pm-8pm, Wednesday’s from 7pm-8pm, 
   Friday’s from 7pm-8pm (excluding Good Friday) & Sunday’s from 8am-9am.

•	Inclusive Swim: Wednesday’s from 2:30pm-3:30pm or 6pm-7pm and Saturday’s from 1pm-2pm

  Week 2: 
•	Monday 14th April
  Breakfast Club MagnaTag (9am-10am) 
  Family Fun Splash (10:30am-11:30am) 
  Family Fun Splash (3pm-4pm) 

•	Tuesday 15th April
  Breakfast Club Swim (9am-10am)   
  Family Fun Splash (11am-12pm) 
  Family Fun Splash (1:30pm-2:30pm) 

•	Wednesday 16th April
  Breakfast Club MagnaTag (9am-10am) 
  Family Fun Splash (9:30am-10:30am) 
  Family Fun Splash (12:30pm-1:30pm) 

•	Thursday 17th April
  Breakfast Club Swim (9am-10am)   
  Family Fun Splash (10am-11am) 
  Family Fun Splash (1pm-2pm) 

•	Friday 18th April
  Breakfast Club MagnaTag (9am-10am) 
  Family Fun Splash (11:30am-12:30pm) 
  Family Fun Splash (4:30pm-5:30pm)

•	Saturday 12th April
  Family Fun Splash (11am-12pm) 
  Family Fun Splash (2pm-3pm) 

•	Sunday 13th April
  Family Fun Splash (11am-12pm) 
  Family Fun Splash (2pm-3pm)


